Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
AIRBNB

11246 KLING STREET
NORTH HOLLYWOQOD, CA

ORDER #003147

Christopher Castillo

Order Date: December 26, 2022

Due Date: Upon Receipt

*EVENT DATE IS FRIDAY DEC 30TH,

2022*

*DELIVER FRIDAY AM 12PM-2PM* *

*PICK UP - PENDING*

Description
General
T Chiavari Chair
= Black
Lacquered Table, White Base
Services
TRUCKING FEE
DROP OFF & PICK UP FEE (NO INSTALLATION)
Notes

PDF Generated on 12/26/2022 @ 04:57 PM PST

Qtty Price

32 $6.00 T
3 $200.00 T
1 $175.00
1 $200.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$192.00

$600.00

$175.00

$200.00

$792.00
$375.00
$0.00
($79.20)
$1,087.80
($0.00)
$1,087.80
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