

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #003147

Christopher Castillo

Order Date: December 26, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: AIR B N B 11246 KLING STREET NORTH HOLLYWOOD, CA

EVENT DATE IS FRIDAY DEC 30TH, 2022

DELIVER FRIDAY AM 12PM-2PM * *PICK UP - PENDING*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
I H	Chiavari Chair ^{Black}	32	\$6.00	Т	\$192.00
	Lacquered Table, White Base	3	\$200.00	Т	\$600.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$175.00		\$175.00
	DROP OFF & PICK UP FEE (NO INSTALLATION)	1	\$200.00		\$200.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$792.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$375.00
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$79.20)
Total:	\$1,087.80
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$1,087.80